Product

Line of
Credit

SBA Loan

Equipment
Financing

Working
Capital
Bridge

Term Loan

Short Term
Loan

Invoice
Financing

Account
Receivable
Factoring

Real Estate
Financing

Merchant Cash Advance General Outline

Max Loan
Amount

Unsecured
S5K-$250K
Secured
$100K-$10M

$5K - $5M

Up to 100% of
Equipment Value

$5K - $5M

$25K - $20M

$5K - $5M

Up to 100% of Invoice
Amount

$100K - $10M

$150K - $20M

Interest
Rate

7%-25%

Starting at
6.00%

As Low as 4%

Factor Rate
1.10-1.36

7% —30%

9.99% -24.99%

8% - 30%

Under 18%

6% - 12%

Speed

As Fast As
Same Day

As Fast As 2
weeks

As Fast As 2
IDEVS

As Fast As
Same Day

As Fast As 2
IDEVS

As Fast As
Same Day

As Fast As
Same Day

As Fast As
Same Day

As Fast As 2
WWEES

Loan Term

6 mo - 2 years |Weekly Monthly

5 - 30 years

1-8years

3-18mo

5 - 30 years

3 mo — 2 years

3 -24 mo

Varies on
Receivable

1-30
years

Payment
Frequency

Monthly

Monthly

Daily Weekly
Bi-weekly

Monthly

Daily Weekly
Monthly

When
Customer Pays
Invoice

When Customer
Pays Receivable

Monthly

Credit
Score

500+

650+

500+

500+

620+

500+

600+

600+

620+

Annual
Revenue

$150K+

$200K+

$100K

$120K+

$200K+

$120K+

$150K+

$200K+

200K+

Time in

Business

6+months

2+ years.

6+months

6+months

2+ years

6+months

1+ year

1+ year

3+ years





