Merchant Cash Advance General Outline

Product	Max Loan	Interest	Speed	Loan Term	Payment	Credit	Annual	Time in
- 110duct	Amount	Rate	Specu	Loan Term	Frequency	Score	Revenue	Business
Line of Credit	Unsecured \$5K-\$250K Secured \$100K-\$10M	7%-25%	As Fast As Same Day	6 mo - 2 years	Weekly Monthly	500+	\$150K+	6+months
SBA Loan	\$5K - \$5M	Starting at 6.00%	As Fast As 2 weeks	5 - 30 years	Monthly	650+	\$200K+	2+ years.
Equipment Financing	Up to 100% of Equipment Value	As Low as 4%	As Fast As 2 Days	1 - 8 years	Monthly	500+	\$100K	6+months
Working Capital Bridge	\$5K - \$5M	Factor Rate 1.10-1.36	As Fast As Same Day	3 - 18 mo	Daily Weekly Bi-weekly	500+	\$120K+	6+months
Term Loan	\$25K - \$20M	7% – 30%	As Fast As 2 Days	5 - 30 years	Monthly	620+	\$200K+	2+ years
Short Term Loan	\$5K - \$5M	9.99% -24.99%	As Fast As Same Day	3 mo – 2 years	Daily Weekly Monthly	500+	\$120K+	6+months
Invoice Financing	Up to 100% of Invoice Amount	8% - 30%	As Fast As Same Day	3 – 24 mo	When Customer Pays Invoice	600+	\$150K+	1+ year
Account Receivable Factoring	\$100K – \$10M	Under 18%	As Fast As Same Day	Varies on Receivable	When Customer Pays Receivable	600+	\$200K+	1+ year
Real Estate Financing	\$150K - \$20M	6% - 12%	As Fast As 2 Weeks	1 – 30 years	Monthly	620+	200K+	3+ years

